2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GLMB0047 COLOMBO MEGA BOX 220V-240V 50-60Hz –
CCP00055 CONTROL GEAR BOX 1000W MH (8.2A) 220V-240V 50-60Hz –
CCP00056 CONTROL GEAR 1000W HPS / MH (9.5A – 10.3A) 220V-240V 50-60Hz –
CCP00059 CONTROL GEAR  380V 2000W MH (8.8A) 380V 50-60Hz –
CCP00129 CONTROL GEAR  380V 2000W MH (10.3A) 380V 50-60Hz –
CCP00057 CONTROL GEAR  230V 2000W MH (16.5A) 220V-240V 50-60Hz –
dimension (mm)
290
185
205